Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/12/15

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Penny 7740 1.873 5 1 1 1 0 NQ




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
9/12/15
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 *Dulce 59.21 2.398 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12201 *Angus 69.78 2.035 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20203 Nollie 4437 3.223 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Paisley - - - - - - ABS
24204 Echo - -

ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

9/12/15

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24203 Yadi 41.35 3.507 0 0 0 0 100 1
24205 Cephus 50.21 2.888 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/12/15

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 *Zach - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12403 *Frankie 69.71 2.381 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Cree 55.61 3.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Gremlin 86.14 1.950 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Huey - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20402 Loli 45.62 3.726 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Bernoulli 50.24 3.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20404 Zephyr 69.19 2457 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20401 Rascal 52.32 3.249 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/12/15

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24403 Xara 9146 1.859 4 4 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8603 Ready 57.40 3.101 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Sir Newton 64.59 2.756 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8401 Lady 78.00 2.282 4 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12604 *Jackson 56.94 3.126 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 *Mac 7365 2417 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12602 *Smudge 59.06 3.014 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
16603 *Bandit 66.47 2.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 *Truman 84.04 2.201 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/12/15

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20406 Misty 46.52 4.106 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Rev 51.05 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Cassi 5451 3.504 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

20602 Roman 59.21 3.226 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20604 Doc 65.66 2.909 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Annie Oakley 52.74 3.622 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24601 Autie 60.91 3.136 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/12/15



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs 1 %Q 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
8805 Brio 4465 3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Reba 50.11 3.552 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sprigs 57.08 3.118 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Sally 60.94 2.921 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Shine 71.33  2.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Happy 7222 2.465 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Sophie 78.09 2.279 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 14 NQs 19 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12823 *Roubaix 4390 4.055 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 *Danny 4537 3.923 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 *Daisy 46.28 3.846 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 *Quigley 46.55 3.824 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 *Treasure 4765 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Agnes 51.26 3.472 0 0 0 0 0 100
12834 *Dundee 52.45 3.394 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Wyatt 52.49  3.391 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 *lvy 52.58 3.385 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Lillith 54.40 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
12833 *Lily 5496 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 *Marti 56.49 3.151 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 *Norm 59.19  3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

12816 Mac 62.34 2.855 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Abby 56.16  3.170 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Rudi 4121 4.319 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 *Brandy - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Shani 47.34 3.760 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
12811 *Carson 75.04 2.372 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper 64.49 2.760 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
12814 *Elmer 56.10 3.173 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Baxter 63.62 2.798 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Bella 62.22 2.861 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 *Lilo 98.28 1.811 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 *Nettie 64.69 2.752 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 *Miller 57.09 3.118 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Remi 5711  3.117 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 *Spanky 50.87 3.499 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Visa 4352 4.090 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Brava 67.79 2.626 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12830 *Darcy 69.78 2.551 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Major 56.58 3.146 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 *Vera - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12831 *Tammie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16804 Rai 39.46 4.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

16810 Emily 4465 4.143 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Pica 46.77 3.956 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 *Riser 47.52  3.893 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 *Timber 50.64 3.653 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 *Robbie 53.62 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 *Raven 5426 3.410 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Hanna 54.86 3.372 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 *Phillip 55.57 3.329 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 *Parker 57.35 3.226 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 *Randy 59.42 3.113 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 *Winston 7297 2535 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16803 *Codex 76.18 2.428 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Caleb 48.88 3.785 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16808 *Rudy 5417 3.415 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Harley 70.71 2.616 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Kora 4456 4.152 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Mack 57.64 3.210 2 0 1 2 0 NQ
16816 *Barney 62.89 2.942 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Mac - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 11 NQs 13 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20825 Porter 40.29 4.741 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 P'nk 41.86 4.563 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Cody 46.46 4.1 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

9/12/15

20826
20816
20804
20829
20820
20819
20606
20802
20803
20805
20807
20808
20809
20811
20817
20821
20822
20828
20830
20831
20832
20814
20827
20833

Josie
Reba
lzzy
Pip
Egan
Bailey
Acey
Marti
River
Edge
Lola
Razz
Pete
Kitt
Gypsee
Wynn
Willow
Spur
Lana
Penny
Hana
Reacher
Taylor

Dexter

4.084
4.080
3.842
3.832
3.686
3.536
3.238
3.097
3.257
4.189
2.507
3.258
3.088
3.733
4.032
4.217
3.460
4.041
3.020

3.375
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24813 Rango 4122 4.634 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Addie 47.86  3.991 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20810 Fred 48.86 3.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Vega 51.70 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Zulu 53.93 3.542 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 54.65 3.495 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Baker 69.11 2.764 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Zef 55.56 3.438 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Brice - 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Molly 59046 3.212 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Brie 61.01 3.131 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Electra - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Vibrant 57.87 3.301 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Hawke Eye - - - - - - ABS
24801 Hallie -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
9/12/15
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 *Halo 56.01 2.535 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12208 *Tyson 82.97 1.724 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
12211 *Nicholas 82.93 1.724 4 2 0 0 0

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Bocephus 75.96 2.185 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12207 *Madison 60.81 2.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12210 *Spencer 56.41 2.978 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12404 *Baci - 1 3 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8604 *Maggie -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8605 *Macy - 2 0 1 3 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16604 Cue 59.34 3.219 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\avourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20407 Ava 62.54 3.054 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/12/15



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8809 *Jet 59.27  3.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Jayla 79.67 2.234 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 *Rosie - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12839 *Jordan 53.83 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12837 Evan 59.65 3.101 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12838 *Blade 67.89 2725 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16827 Fallon 55.59 3.436 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Gemma 62.49 3.056 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Lily 55.38 3.449 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Shay 7012 2.724 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/12/15

16825 Zayla 54.77 3.487 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs 1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20837 Surge 55.98 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Chance 58.55 3.262 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Tillie 60.37 3.164 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20836 Millie 61.53 3.104 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 Pearl 63.64 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Hope 72.92 2.619 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Elsa - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/12/15

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Penny 4546 2.398 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/12/15

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 *Angus 3948 2.710 1 0 0 0 95 1

12203 *Dulce - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Cree 39.36 2.744 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Zephyr 2552 4.271 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Bernoulli 3459 3.151 0 0 1 0 NQ

20202 Paisley - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/12/15

24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24205 Cephus 22.07 4.939 1 0 1 0 NQ

24203 Yadi - U ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/12/15
12 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 *Zach - 2 0 1 1 NQ
12601 *Mac - 1 2 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 *Truman 46.39 2.738 2 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Nollie 60.99 2.082 5 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
20405 Rev 27.79 4.606 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Misty 27.99 4573 0 0 0 0 100 2
20401 Rascal 4116 3.110 1 2 2 0 NQ
20402 Loli 29.54 4.333 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/12/15

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Parker 36.62 3.495 0 1 1 0 NQ
24204 Echo 33.64 3.805 0 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Jazz 34.01 3.764 0 1 0 0 NQ
24601 Autie 44.01 2.908 1 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/12/15
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Lady 5148 2914 2 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Ready 57.90 2.591 3 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12403 * Frankie 4598 3.262 1 1 3 0 NQ
12602 *Smudge 47.78 3.139 2 2 2 0 NQ
12819 *Lilo 47.52 3.157 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Brava 38.56 3.890 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Gremlin 64.09 2.403 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/12/15

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20604 Doc 37.70 4.164 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Cassi 4540 3.458 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Annie Oakley 37.88 4.145 1 1 2 0 NQ
20805 Edge 37.31 4.208 1 1 1 0 NQ

20602 Roman - -- -- - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Brio 3259 4.603 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Reba 37.31  4.020 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Sally 39.37  3.810 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Happy 49.06 3.057 0 0 0 0 100 4

8601 Sir Newton 46.76  3.208 1 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Sophie 50.46 2.973 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Sprigs 41.44 3.620 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Shine 5411 2772 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 15 NQs 16 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12827 * Spanky 3111 4.822 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 *Roubaix 31.32 4789 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 *Elmer 3254 4.610 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 *Daisy 32.78 4.576 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 *Danny 32.82 4570 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Quigley 34.32  4.371 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Agnes 34.55 4.342 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Mini Cooper 35.36  4.242 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Remi 36.95 4.060 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Treasure 40.11  3.740 0 0 0 0 100
12809 *Marti 40.77 3.679 0 0 0 0 100
12825 *Norm 40.81 3.676 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

12824 *Miller 41.90 3.580 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Lillith 42.25 3.550 0 0 0 0 100
12833 *Lily 42.88 3.498 0 0 0 0 100
12604 *Jackson 43.84 3.422 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Abby 47.00 3.191 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 *lvy 4471 3.355 2 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Rudi 3447 4.352 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 *Brandy 54.84 2.735 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Shani 3592 4.176 0 2 0 0 NQ
12811 *Carson - 2 2 0 0 NQ
12815 Baxter 4255 3.525 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Mac 46.02 3.259 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Bella 32.83 4.569 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 *Nettie 40.22 3.729 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Wyatt 46.85 3.202 0 1 0 0 NQ
12828 Visa 29.98 5.003 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Major 47.00 3.191 0 0 1 0 NQ
12834 *Dundee 39.24 3.823 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 *Vera 48.46 3.095 2 0 1 0 NQ
12831 *Tammie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQs 13 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16813 Kora 34.03 4.525 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 *Rudy 36.78 4.187 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

16822 *Riser 37.48 4.109 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 *Raven 40.54 3.799 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 * Robbie 42.04 3.663 0 0 0 0 100
16806 *Timber 42.75 3.602 0 0 0 0 100
16603 *Bandit 42.84 3.595 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Harley 44.39 3.469 0 0 0 0 100
16821 *Randy 4473  3.443 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Huey 43.52 3.539 2 0 0 0 NQ
16601 *Winston 57.06 2.699 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Codex 50.37 3.057 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Rai 29.84 5.161 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Caleb 37.01 4.161 3 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Mac 37.52 4.104 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Emily 39.38  3.911 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Hanna 36.69 4.197 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Mack 37.44 4113 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 *Parker 4855 3.172 1 0 2 0 NQ
16816 *Barney 4255 3.619 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 *Phillip 4160 3.702 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Pica 33.10 4.653 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQs21 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20833 Dexter 31.02 5.061 0 0 0 0 100 1
20828 Spur 32.62 4.813 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

9/12/15

20819
20606
20802
20803
20804
20806
20807
20808
20809
20811
20815
20816
20817
20820
20821
20822
20825
20826
20829
20830
20831
20832
20814
20827

Bailey
Acey
Marti
River
lzzy
Cody
Lola
Razz
Pete
Kitt
P!nk
Reba
Gypsee
Egan
Wynn
Willow
Porter
Josie
Pip
Lana
Penny
Hana
Reacher

Taylor

35.25
49.46
51.22
42.89
38.81
46.34
62.61
42.55
37.36

4.454
3.174
3.065
3.661
4.045
3.388
2.508
3.690
4.202

3.333
3.890
4.236
4.313
4.844
4.281
4.416
4.047
4197
3.623
3.386
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Master - Regular

100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/12/15

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24814 Electra 30.64 5.124 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Addie 38.01 4.130 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Vega 39.60 3.965 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Vibrant 42.34 3.708 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Zef 4469 3.513 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Fred 4842 3.242 3 1 4 0 NQ
24802 Frankie 4323 3.632 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Brice 49.22 3.190 2 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Molly 4749 3.306 0 1 0 0 NQ
24811 Brie 4598 3.415 0 2 0 0 NQ
24813 Rango 32.72 4.798 0 1 0 0 NQ
24818 Zulu 4525 3.470 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Hawke Eye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24801 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 *Halo 39.65 2.699 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12210 *Spencer 29.61 3.647 0 0 0 0 100 1
12211 *Nicholas 52.23 2.068 1 0 0 0 87 2
12208 *Tyson - 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Bocephus 32.27 3.874 0 0 0 0 100 1

8402 *Botti 68.94 1.813 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12207 *Madison 45.09 2.817 0 0 1 0 NQ

12404 *Baci 52.94 2.399 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/12/15
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8605 *Macy 75.26  1.993 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16604 Cue 50.04 3.137 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20407 Ava 43.47 3.612 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

9/12/15

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Jayla 4582 3.274 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 *Jet 49.93 3.004 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 *Rosie 51.39 2919 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12839 *Jordan 42.54 3.620 0 0 0 0 100 1
12837 Evan 46.23 3.331 0 0 0 0 100 2
12838 *Blade - 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16825 Zayla 35.99 4.362 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Shay 38.83 4.043 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Gemma 4599 3.414 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Lily 34.33 4,573 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/12/15

16827 Fallon 4143 3.790 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20839 Pearl 43.74 3.589 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Surge 43.75 3.589 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Tillie 4751 3.305 0 0 0 0 100 3
20838 Hope 48.09 3.265 0 0 0 0 100 4
20835 Chance 50.33 3.119 1 1 0 0 NQ
20836 Millie 52.17 3.009 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Diesel 70.68 2.221 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Elsa 63.46 2.474 1 0 1 0 NQ



